Air Blown Micro Cable Gel-Filled
FOSPC-XXX-X-ABMC-FTXXX-EX/ 12-288 Fibers
Applications
Protections
AIR BLOWN MICRO CABLE
GEL-FILLED 72F G657A1 FIBER FT
Quality
Cable needs to meet or exceed the following international standards:

OUTDOOR CABLE
FOSPC-XXX-X-ABMC-FTXXX-EX / 12-288 Fibers
Part Number Configuration
FOSPC-XXX-X-ABMC-FTXXX-EX
12
24
36
48
72
96
144
192
216
288
- 12 Fibers
- 24 Fibers
- 36 Fibers
- 48 Fibers
- 72 Fibers
- 96 Fibers
- 144 Fibers
- 192 Fibers
- 216 Fibers
- 288 Fibers
Waveoptics® Fiber TypeFiber Count
T - SM G657.A1
Drum Length
0BI - 10,000 ft
Optical Cable Compliance
- Waveoptics® Slim StandardEX
5www.waveoptics.net          info@waveoptics.net
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
OUTDOOR CABLE
FOSPC-XXX-X-ABMC-FTXXX-EX / 12-288 Fibers
Part Number Configuration
FOSPC-XXX-X-ABMC-FTXXX-EX
12
24
36
48
72
96
144
192
216
288
- 12 Fibers
- 24 Fibers
- 36 Fibers
- 48 Fibers
- 72 Fibers
- 96 Fibers
- 144 Fibers
- 192 Fibers
- 216 Fibers
- 288 Fibers
Waveoptics® Fiber TypeFiber Count Drum Length Optical Cable Compliance
- Waveoptics® Slim StandardEX